
Master of Science in Nursing

NRSG 515 — Theoretical Concepts of Nursing 2
NRSG 520 — Health Promotion Across the Lifespan 3
NRSG 527 — Nursing Research: Foundations of Evidence-based Practice 4
NRSG 540 — Health Care Policy
HADM 545 — Healthcare Policy 3

NRSG 550 — Advanced Pathophysiology 3
NRSG 552 — Advanced Pharmacology 3
NRSG 555 — Advanced Health Assessment 4
NRSG 556 — Family and Community Systems 3
NRSG 594 — MSN Capstone 2
NRSG 635 — Role Development for Advanced Practice Nurses 2
NRSG 640 — Primary Care of Adults I 3
NRSG 650 — Primary Care of Adults II 3
NRSG 662 — Primary Care of Children 3
NRSG 665 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families I 5
NRSG 670 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families II 5

MSN Total 48

Post-Master’s Certificate

NRSG 520 — Health Promotion Across the Lifespan 3
NRSG 550 — Advanced Pathophysiology 3
NRSG 552 — Advanced Pharmacology 3
NRSG 555 — Advanced Health Assessment 4
NRSG 556 — Family and Community Systems 3
NRSG 635 — Role Development for Advanced Practice Nurses 2
NRSG 640 — Primary Care of Adults I 3
NRSG 650 — Primary Care of Adults II 3
NRSG 662 — Primary Care of Children 3
NRSG 665 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families I 5
NRSG 670 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families II 5

Post-Master’s Certificate Total 37

Family Nurse Practitioner



Bachelor’s-level Courses

NRSG 316 — Applied Statistics for Health Professions
MATH 215 — Statistics 3

NRSG 328 — Nursing Assessment 3
NRSG 340 — Population & Community Health 5
NRSG 485 — Nursing Leadership and Management 3

BS-level Total 14

Master of Science in Nursing

NRSG 515 — Theoretical Concepts of Nursing 2
NRSG 520 — Health Promotion Across the Lifespan 3
NRSG 527 — Nursing Research: Foundations of Evidence-based Practice 4
NRSG 540 — Health Care Policy
HADM 545 — Healthcare Policy 3

NRSG 550 — Advanced Pathophysiology 3
NRSG 552 — Advanced Pharmacology 3
NRSG 555 — Advanced Health Assessment 4
NRSG 556 — Family and Community Systems 3
NRSG 594 — MSN Capstone 2
NRSG 635 — Role Development for Advanced Practice Nurses 2
NRSG 640 — Primary Care of Adults I 3
NRSG 650 — Primary Care of Adults II 3
NRSG 662 — Primary Care of Children 3
NRSG 665 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families I 5
NRSG 670 — Practicum: Primary Care of Families II 5

Master’s-level Total 48

SCHOOL OF NURSING

Accelerated RN to MSN
Family Nurse Practitioner 

Course abbreviations

HADM Healthcare Administration
MATH Mathematics
NRSG Nursing


